TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

147

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.40M—1 4043 B 5 ) M -1

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT400.40.016 L HEE SR STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
10 | TB450.40X-01 B TR A ST A STEERING OIL TANK BRACKET 1 2012-01_
12 |GBT6170-M10-8-A3L Eithav il Sh NUT 2 2012-01_
13 |FT354.40C.011 BT THAE B R S STEERING OIL TANK AND BREATH ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
14 |FT400.40X.104 WAk OIL SUCTION HOSE 1 2012-01_
15 |FT450.40Y.011 TR A OIL PUMP INLET STEEL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2012-01_
16 |GBT5782-M8X60-8.8—A2L VAviiE N v BOLT 4 2012-01_
17 |GBT93-8-A0P HHE WASHER 7 2012-01_
18 |GBT3452.1-17.0X2.65G T HES B H OFEAR i 25 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2012-01_
19 |FT354.40J.011 ERTTRITRITE 3 PERMANENT OVERFLOW PUMP 1 2012-01_
2 |FT354.40C.012 B8 S 5 A REDIRECTOR AND HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
2.1 |FT354.40C.016a ) AR B STEERING PIPE COLUMN ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
2.1 |FT354.40C.016a B ) A B STEERING PIPE COLUMN ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
2.2 |GBT5783-M10X30-8.8-A3L VaY: BS i BOLT 4 2012-01_
2.3 |GBT93-10-A0P P il 2R i WASHER 4 2012-01_
2.4 |FT354.40C.111 LA ASRS REDIRECTOR BRACKET 1 2012-01_
2.5 |FT354.40C.015 T B Ty 28 2 HYDRAULIC STEERING MECHANISM ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
2.5 |FT354.40C.015 T3 ) 2% SR HYDRAULIC STEERING MECHANISM ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
20 |JB/T982-18 HhE 18 WASHER 18 2 2012-01_
21 |FT650.40.105 EOIN Y HOLLOW BOLT 1 2012-01_
22 |GBT5783-M8X30-8.8—A2L VaY: BSii BOLT 3 2012-01_
24  |TB504.401-01 R AR E STEERING ROD SHIELD SLEEVE 1 2012-01_
24 | TB504.401-01 kiR E STEERING ROD SHIELD SLEEVE 1 2012-01_
25 |GBT5783-M6X20-8.8—A2L Vay: BSii BOLT 3 2012-01_
26 | TB454.40D-01 VYL e 4-HOLE PIPE CLAMP 2 2012-01_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

148

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

149

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.40M—1 40—4= H 5 1) 5 i — 1(4E)

bR =2 HFR e 3
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
27 |GBT93-6—A0P HSEENE SPRING WASHER 3 2012-01_
28 |GBT6170-M6-8-A2L 12N f R NUT 3 2012-01_
FT354.40C.102 25K IE HOLLOW LONG BOLT 2 2012-01_
4 |JB/T982-20 2 G5 B COMBINED SEAL GASKET 6 2012-01_
5 |FT354.40C.109 Ky LONG CONNECTING PIPE 2 2012-01_
6 |TB450.40X.7 ]y R O AR A OIL RETURN OUTLET PIPE WELDMENT 1 2012-01_
7 1Q67627 R ER4E2T HOSE HOOP 27 4 2012-01_
8  |FT354.40C.107 ENE G OIL RETURN HOSE 1 2012-01_
9 |GBTS5783-M10X25-8.8-A3L VaY: BSii BOLT 2 2012-01_

150

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

151

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.40M~2 40—4= 3 L5 0] B 5 -2

=3 %= LA B

No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |IB/T982-20 e i) COMBINED SEAL GASKET 6 2012-01_
10 |FT354.40C.011 B 1) AR S IR 2 3 il STEERING OIL TANK AND BREATH ASSEMBLY 1 2012-01_
11 |GBT5783-M10X25-8.8—A3L Vav: BN v BOLT 2 2012-01_
12 |FT400.40X.104 W AR OIL SUCTION HOSE 1 2012-01_
13 |FT450.40Y.011 TR A R A OIL PUMP INLET STEEL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2012-01_
14 |GBT3452.1-17.0X2.65G WES B OTEAR i 5 f Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2012-01_
15 |GBT93-8-A0P g WASHER 7 2012-01_
16 |GBT5783-M8X30-8.8—A2L VaV b v BOLT 5 2012-01_
17 |FT404.40C.102 i B B Sk A STRAIGHT THREAD JOINT BODY 1 2012-01_
18 |JB/T982-18 HE 18 WASHER 18 1 2012-01_
19 |FT304.40L.023 EN R Rl PERMANENT OVERFLOW PUMP 1 2012-01_
2 |FT354.40C.109 K LONG CONNECTING PIPE 2 2012-01_
20 |GBT5782-M8X60-8.8—A2L VaV:b v BOLT 2 2012-01_
21 |FT454.40.020 AR A B R A OIL PUMP OUTLET STEEL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2012-01_
22 |GBT97.1-16-A0P g WASHER 1 2012-01_
3 |FT354.40C.102 23K HOLLOW LONG BOLT 2 2012-01_
4 |TB450.40X.7 |3t S AR A OIL, RETURN OUTLET PIPE WELDMENT 1 2012-01_
5 |Q67627 AR T HOSE HOOP 27 4 2012-01_
6 |FT354.40C.107 [FHERE OIL RETURN HOSE 1 2012-01_
7  |GBT6170-M10-8-A3L Eiilbavec] Ens NUT 2 2012-01_
8 |GBT93-10-A0P i B B ] WASHER 2 2012-01_
9  |TB450.40X-01 B AR T STEERING OIL TANK BRACKET 1 2012-01_

152

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.40X 4= Hs 4 i) 5 ple-1

153

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.40X~1 40.1-4EE A ~1 40FULL HYDRAULIC STEERING ASSEMBLY-1

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT400.40.016 L HEE SR STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
10 |TB450.40X-01 ) HIAE ST 4 STEERING OIL TANK BRACKET 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT93-10-A0P Tl T A WASHER 2 2011-11_
12 |GBT6170-M10-A3L [2SH NUT 2 2011-11_
13 |FT354.40C.011 B TR TIAR B R e 3 5K, STEERING OIL TANK AND BREATH ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
14 |FT400.40X.104 WK OIL SUCTION HOSE 1 2011-11_
15 |FT450.40Y.011 TR AN B AR A 1 OIL PUMP INLET STEEL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
16 |GBT5782-M8X60-A2L VAV BN e BOLT 4 2011-11_
17 |GBT93-8-A0P g WASHER 7 2011-11_
18 |GBT3452.1-19X2.65G WSS OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
19 |FT354.40].011 ERTTRITRITE 3 PERMANENT OVERFLOW PUMP 1 2011-11_
2 |FT354.40C.012 )R R A S REDIRECTOR AND HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2.0 |TB504.401-01 LR Y SaEIRESS STEERING ROD SHIELD SLEEVE 1 2011-06_
2.0 |[TB504.401-01 iR E STEERING ROD SHIELD SLEEVE 1 2011-06_
2.1 |FT354.40C.016a e ) AR B STEERING PIPE COLUMN ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2.1 |FT354.40C.016a T AR B STEERING PIPE COLUMN ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2.2 |GBT5783-M10X30-A3L YA BOLT 4 2011-11_
2.3 |GBT93-10-AOP T v R s e 4 WASHER 4 2011-11_
2.4 |FT354.40C.111 LanEn S REDIRECTOR BRACKET 1 2011-11_
2.5 |FT354.40C.015 VR J [ 8 R B HYDRAULIC STEERING MECHANISM ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2.5 |FT354.40C.015 TR ERE M 28 S HYDRAULIC STEERING MECHANISM ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
20 |JBT982-18 20 Ay B A E COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2 2011-11_
20 |JBT982-18 2H Gt E COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2 2011-11_
21  |FT650.40.105 2R HOLLOW BOLT 1 2011-11_
22 |GBTS5783-M8X30-A2L YA BOLT 3 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

154

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.40X 4= Hs 4 i) 5 ple-1

155

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.40X-1 40.1-4 5 [m) b s —1(£%)

bR = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
23 |FT450.40Y.020 TR AN A OIL PUMP OUTLET STEEL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
3 |FT354.40C.102 2RI HOLLOW LONG BOLT 2 2011-11_
4 |IBT982-20 A HE COMBINED SEAL GASKET 6 2011-11_
S |FT354.40C.109 K LONG CONNECTING PIPE 2 2011-11_
6 |TB450.40X.7 =]y R A A OIL RETURN OUTLET PIPE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
7 ]Q67627-d32 ARV A% 3 XA IR 4 A-TYPE WORM TRANSMISSION HOSE CLAMP 4 2011-11_
7 |Q67627-d32 ARV A% B AR A-TYPE WORM TRANSMISSION HOSE CLAMP 4 2011-11_
8  |FT354.40C.107 ENE G OIL RETURN HOSE 1 2011-11_
9 |GBT5783-M10X25-A3L A BOLT 2 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

156

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TBA54.40X 4= T 4 ) 5 plé-2

157

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.40X-2 40.2—-4 L s ~2 40FULL HYDRAULIC STEERING ASSEMBLY -2

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |IBT982-20 2H G B COMBINED SEAL GASKET 6 2011-11_
10 |FT404.40X.018 FEEIRHNEPCESELE RIGHT OIL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2004-01_
10 |FT404.40X.018a AR A RIGHT OIL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2009-11_
10 |FT404.40X.018 HaEE A RIGHT OIL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2004-01_
11  |GBT5783-M8X35-A2L NSk I BOLT 2 2004-01_
12 |TB454.40X-01 AL SINGLE HOLE PIPE CLAMP 4 2011-11_
13 |TB454.40X-03 2o 4 LEFT OIL PIPE BRACKET 1 2011-11_
14 |GBT93-8-A0P HHE WASHER 2 2011-11_
15 |GBT6170-M8-A2L LS NUT 2 2011-11_
16 |TB454.40X-02 arliikesaot RIGHT OIL PIPE BRACKET 1 2011-11_
17 |TB454.40X.5a VR LT I A B, OIL CYLINDER RUBBER PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2009-11_
17 |TB454.40X.5 T T A S OIL CYLINDER RUBBER PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
18 |TB454.40X.3a T e S AN R A HIGHT PRESSURE LEFT OIL STEEL PIPE UNIT 1 2009-11_
18 |TB454.40X.3 A A S R A HIGHT PRESSURE LEFT OIL STEEL PIPE UNIT 1 2004-01_
19 |FT650.40.112 GO HOLLOW BOLT 2 2011-11_
2 |FT354.40C.108 S SHORT CONNECTING PIPE 2 2011-11_
20 |JBT982-16 20y COMBINED SEAL GASKET 4 2011-11_
21 |TB454.40X.2a 1 R ZE B A B HIGHT PRESSURE LEFT OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2009-11_
21 |TB454.40X.2a o R i S S B HIGHT PRESSURE LEFT OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2009-11_
21 | TB454.40X.2 R ZE Hr A B HIGHT PRESSURE LEFT OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
21 | TB454.40X.2 o PR i A S B HIGHT PRESSURE LEFT OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
22 |TB454.40X.1 AT S A B HIGHT PRESSURE RIGHT OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
22 | TB454.40X.1a B AT S R HIGHT PRESSURE RIGHT OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2009-11_
23 |GBT97.1-16-A0P g WASHER 1 2011-11_
3 |FT354.40C.119 25 RS HOLLOW SHORT BOLT 2 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

158

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TBA54.40X 4= T 4 ) 5 plé-2

159

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.40X-2 40.2— 4 % [n) B 5 —2(4%)

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
4  |FT404.40X.017a TN N =P RS EE LEFT OIL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2009-11_
4  |FT404.40X.017a s R A LEFT OIL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2009—11_
4 |FT404.40X.017 I EE A LEFT OIL PIPE WELDMENT 1 2004-01_
5 |GBT6170-M6-A2L LS NUT 1 2011-11_
6 |GBT93-6-A0P TS SPRING WASHER 1 2011-11_
7 |FT304.40L.122 A48 OIL PIPE BRACKET 1 2011-11_
8  |FT304.40L.121 WAL DOUBLE-HOLE PIPE CLIP 1 2011-11_
9 |GBT5783-M6X25-A2L VAV BN e BOLT 1 2011-11_
9 |GBTS5783-M6X25-A2L VaYiBS: 1o BOLT 1 2011-11_

160

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





